• Project direction and site review by director or designee; 
• All materials or reimbursement for materials purchased by SAC. 
• 30 (thirty) day notice on any scheduling adjustment request. 

Terms of Agreement: 

Agreement Period: July 1, 2019 to June 30, 2020 
Agreement Amount: $265,200.00 (Two-Hundred & Sixty-Five Thousand, Two-Hundred Dollars) 

(208 days at $1,275.00 Per Day) Dump charges are not included in the 
contract and will be an additional charge. 

Payment Schedule: Payment will occur monthly 

Additional days may be provided at a daily rate of $1,275.00 

This agreement may be terminated by either party with a 30 (thirty) day written notice.